Product Information
ISO Class 5-8
Cleanroom Class 100-100,000
EU Grade A/D
Contact: Tel 65 6252 4313
Email: enquiries@berkshire.com.sg
Choice®

comparisons may only be obtained through side-by-side testing in the same test facility, under similar conditions.
 Third party testing can be performed upon request.
Order Information
Other sizes and custom sizes are also available upon request.
For more information on our other contamination control products or technical consultation, please contact your Berkshire Sales
Representative or e-mail: enquiries@berkshire.com.sg.
Other Berkshire products
For information on our other products, please click on the relevant
text.
Mop Systems
Face Masks
Glove Liners
Documentation Systems
Swabs
Product
Number
Size
Colour, Pages/book
Book/pack
Books/case
Choice® Spiral Ring Notebook CHNBK.A4SR.20 A4 (210x297mm) White , 100 pages 1 20
Choice® Spiral Ring Notebook CHNBK.A5SR.40 A5 (148x210mm) White, 100 pages 1 40
Choice® Stapled Notebook CHNBK.A4SP.20 A4 (210x297mm) White, 100 pages 1 20
Choice® Stapled Notebook CHNBK.A5SP.40 A5 (148x210mm) White, 100 pages 1 40
Wipers
Attribute    Units  Value  Test Method
Basis Weight  g/m2 71 TAPPI T-410
Caliper  µm 98 TAPPI T-411